ITMO Swimming Open 10
CankT-MeTepbypr, 14.12.2025

AuctaHuua 12
14.12.2025

MyxunHbl, 50m Bpacc

2009 u cTaplie
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1134

2 KAPHAYLLUEHKO, Cepreii
3 BOBJIMKOB, Bukrtop

4 OYHLIOB, AHapeii

5 BONbLOB, AHapeli

6 >XYKOB, AHaTtonuii

7 BOPKOBCKUW, Tumyp

3annbiB 2 3 4

1 NOrMHOB, EBrenuit
2 )XXYKOB, Bnagumup

3 OUNLLITUHCKWIA, Meopruii

4 NAHKWH, Tne6

5 MABJIEHKO, Bagum

6 ®POJIOB, MBaH

7 LOBPAKOB, AHgpeii
8 CJ/IEMUOB, AnekcaHap

3annbiB 3 n3 4

1 WENUTBLKO, Knpnnn
2 OBINEB, AmuTtpwii

3 TOPOXOB, AnekcaHap
4 AMANVEB, OeHnc

5 YAIMWPEB, AHTOH

6 NMAHKOB, Knpunn

7 TOTOBJIEHKOB, Bnagucnas

8 EFTOPOB, Erop

3annbiB 4 3 4

1 BEAPALLKO, Buktop

2 AHOPEEB, Hukonai

3 AJIEKCEESB, /leB

4 CTENAHOB, MartBeii

5 WWLLIOB, EBrennia

6 BMHOIPALOB, Amutpuii
7 KAPTIMKOB, Bnagucnas
8 CA3O0HOB, Erop

lop poxaeHna

72
85
07
07
78
05

06
03
08
07
06
06
07
89

03
06

93
06
05
05
03

06
05
03
07
00

07
06

®uTHec xayc

Hydra Masters
JlnyHo

JlnyHo

CsumM-M3n CI16
KpoHBepKckne 6apchbl

Cno6 yrnc muc
KpoHBepkckue 6apcbl
CLUOP 3 «HeBckasi»
UM-Monutex

BKA nm. A.®. Moxalickoro
lnyHo

CcnerMTy

Hesckue 3Be3/bl

BKA nm. A.®. Moxaliickoro

NYMP® nm. agmunpasia C.O. Makaposa
UM-IMonuntex

Hydra Masters

KpoHBepKckne 6apchl

BKA nm. A.®. Moxaiickoro

F'YMP® um. agmupana C.O. Makaposa
BKA nm. A.®. Moxaiickoro

HSE Swimming Club

Flippers

KpoHBepkckue 6apchbl

cnerMTy

MOCKOBCKMi1 3HepreTM4ecKnin MHCTUTY
UM-MNonutex

BoeHmex

Flippers

45.00
37.00
34.50
36.20
38.00

34.23
32.50
32.00
31.82
32.00
32.00
34.00
34.50

31.80
31.50
31.40
30.10
30.28
31.50
31.50
31.80

30.00
30.00
29.27
28.50
29.04
29.78
30.00
30.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to FOKSP8

14.12.2025 14:47 - CtpaHuua 1



