

ITMO Swimming Open 10
- , 14.12.2025

12 , 50m 2009
14.12.2025

1 4

2	,	72	45.00
3	,	85	Hydra Masters 37.00
4	,	07	34.50
5	,	07	36.20
6	,	78	38.00
7	,	05	NT

2 4

1	,	06	34.23
2	,	03	32.50
3	,	08	3 « » 32.00
4	,	07	31.82
5	,	06	32.00
6	,	06	32.00
7	,	07	34.00
8	,	89	34.50

3 4

1	,	03	31.80
2	,	06	31.50
3	,	04	31.40
4	,	93	Hydra Masters 30.10
5	,	06	30.28
6	,	05	31.50
7	,	05	31.50
8	,	03	31.80

4 4

1	,	06	HSE Swimming Club 30.00
2	,	05	Flippers 30.00
3	,	03	29.27
4	,	07	28.50
5	,	00	29.04
6	,	04	29.78
7	,	07	30.00
8	,	06	Flippers 30.00